STATE OF NEW MEXICO ENERGY AND MINERALS DEPARTMENT

		1		_
DISTRIBUTE	0 M	7	7	_
SANTA PE		-	-	_
FILE		i	 -	_
U.1.G.1.			+-	_
LAND OFFICE		 	+ -	-
TRAMEPORTER	OIL	+	+-	٦
	GAS	1		7
OPERATOR		1	+-	┪
PROBATION OFFICE				
		_		_

SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO 87501



APR1 41989

OPERATION OFFICE		OR ALLOWABLE OIL COM. DIV			
Control Control	AUTHORIZATION TO TRAN	NSPORT OIL AND NAT	URAL GAS		
South Lan	d Royalty Company				
PO Box	4289, Farmington,	NM 87499			
Resson(s) for filing (Check proper box)		Other (Please expiain)			
Recompletion	Change in Transporter of:	Pool name change			
Change in Ownership	Casinghead Gas	Condensate 1 (3 × 8 0 × 7			
If change of ownership give name and address of previous owner			(<u>s</u>)	<u> </u>	
II. DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND I	TICE				
Ledse Name	Well No. Pool Name, including	Formation	Kind of Lease		
Wilmer Canyon	2 N Los Pinos F	ruitland Sand	State, Federal of Fee	NM 6893	
Unit Letter C : 1170	Feel From The North	1800		West	
Line of Section 25 Townsh	7 O N :		Feet From The		
		SW , NMPN	ч,	San Juan co	
III. DESIGNATION OF TRANSPOR	TER OF OIL AND NATURA	AL GAS			
Name of Authorized Transporter of Cil Meridian Oil Inc	or Condensate (A)	Andress (Give address	to watch approved copy of	this form is to be sent)	
Name of Authorized Transporter of Casingn		PO Box 4289	, Farmington,	NM 87499	
Northwest Pipeline		PO Box 90	, Farmingtor		
If well produces out or liquids. Und	II , Sec. Twp. Rge.	is das actually connect	ed? When	7, 114 07433	
If this production is commingled with th	St from any other lease or pool		وأهوستا ومسيدين	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH	
NOTE: Complete Parts IV and V on		, give comminging order	r number:		
VI. CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE	•	J			
		OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION			
thereby certify that the rules and regulations of the Oil Conservation Division have cent compiled with and that the information given is true and complete to the best of		, 19			
my knowledge and belief.	ļ	BY	w d		
		TITLE	CRUISION DISTRI	OT # 5	
Janu Bull		This form is to	be filed in compliance	7	
Regulatory Affairs	<i>x</i>	If this is a requ	est for allowable for a	newly drilled or deeps	
(Title)		Cooks Carett OR Che A	AATT TO SECOLGENCE MICH	AULE 111.	
April 11, 1989		and on hew and les			
(Date)		Fill out only 3, well name or number,	ections I. II. III. and 'or transporter, or other	VI for changes of own	
		Separate Forms completed wells.	C-104 must be filed i	or each pool in multi	

MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISS

DCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION WE -AT All distances must be from the outer boundaries of the Section. Operator Southland Royalty Company Well No. WILMER CANYON Section Townsnip 2 Range County 25 32N Actual Footage Location of Well: San Juan 1170 feet from the North 1800 line and Ground Level Elev. Producing Formation feet from the West line 6931 Pool Fruitland Sand Dedicated Acreage North Los Pinos I. Outline the acreage dedicated to the subject well by colored pencil or hachure marks on the plat below. 160 2. If more than one lease is dedicated to the well, outline each and identify the ownership thereof (both as to w 3. If more than one lease of different ownership is dedicated to the well, have the interests of all owners been or dated by communitization, unitization, force-pooling, etc? Yes If answer is "yes," type of consolidation If answer is "no," list the owners and tract descriptions which have actually been consolidated. (Use reverse s No allowable will be assigned to the well until all interests have been consolidated (by communitization, unitiz forced-pooling or otherwise) or until a non-standard unit, eliminating such interests, has been approved by the Co CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the information igined herein is true and complete 18001 Nome Peggy Bradfield Position Regulatory Affairs Southland Royalty Co. Date Sec. NM-6893 April 11, 1989 I hereby certify that the well loca APR1141989

oil cibi. niv

_DIST. 3

NM-6893